
Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Government Engineering College Dahod 
Computer Engineering Department 

Note: 

Academic Year 2025-26 Odd Term 

Mid Semester Exam Schedule (Sept - 2025) 
5th Semester (BE) 

Date 

15-9-2025 

(Monday) 
16-9-2025 

(Tuesday) 
17-9-2025 

(Wednesday) 
18-9-2025 

(Thursday) 

19-9-2025 

(Friday) 

19-9-2025 

(Friday) 

Time 

2:00 PM to 3:30 PM 

theoretical. 

2:00 PM to 3:30 PM 

2:00 PM to 3:30 PM 

Date: 01/09/2025 

2:00 PM to 3:30 PM 

2:00 PM to 3:30 PM 

3:30 PM to 5:00 PM 

Subject Code 

3150711 

College I Card is compulsory during exams. 

3150703 

3150710 

3150709 

3150713 

The exam will be for 30 marks and the time duration 90 mins. 

3150714 

On 19-09-2025 (Saturday) two exams will be there. 

3150005 

DAHOD 

Subject Name 

Software Engineering 

Analysis and Design of 
Algorithms 

Computer Networks 

Professional ethics 

IPDC (3150005) Exam will be Online MCQ Exam. The rest of the courses will be 

Python for Data Science 

Cyber Security 

Integrated Personality 
Development Course 

(Online MCQ) 

Head of the Department 
Head of Department, 

Comouter Engineering. 
Govrnnent Engineering Cot}ege Dahod 

Dahod 389151 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

