## Government Engineering College Dahod Computer Engineering Department Academic Year 2025-26 Odd Term



## Mid Semester Exam Schedule (Sept – 2025) 5th Semester (BE)

Sr.No.	Date	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name
1	15-9-2025 (Monday)	2:00 PM to 3:30 PM	3150711	Software Engineering
2	16-9-2025 (Tuesday)	2:00 PM to 3:30 PM	3150703	Analysis and Design of Algorithms
3	17-9-2025 (Wednesday)	2:00 PM to 3:30 PM	3150710	Computer Networks
4	18-9-2025 (Thursday)	2:00 PM to 3:30 PM	3150709	Professional ethics
5	19-9-2025 (Friday)	2:00 PM to 3:30 PM	3150713	Python for Data Science
			3150714	Cyber Security
6	19-9-2025 (Friday)	3:30 PM to 5:00 PM	3150005	Integrated Personality Development Course (Online MCQ)

## Note:

- The exam will be for 30 marks and the time duration 90 mins.
- On 19-09-2025 (Saturday) two exams will be there.
- IPDC (3150005) Exam will be Online MCQ Exam. The rest of the courses will be theoretical.

College I Card is compulsory during exams.

Date: 01/09/2025

Head of the Department

Head of Department,
Computer Engineering,

Government Engineering College Dahod

Dahod - 389151